Construction:
• Die cast aluminum housing with heat sink
• Durable dark bronze powder coat finish
• 6kV driver surge protection with 10kV
  external surge protection included
• Integral latch design for hassle-free, hinged
  access to driver
Applications:

ALK L_LED_v1.1
Page 2 of 4
Ordering Guide: example: ALK L HI 4 UV 840 AM ZPCUV BZ
Series Size Output Optic Voltage
ALK L
Large
MD
Medium
HI
High
2
Type II
3
Type III
4
Type IV
5
Type V
UV
120-277V
HV
277-480V (1)
ALK L
CRI/CCT Mounting
840
80 CRI/4000K
850
80 CRI/5000K
TR
Trunnion Mount
AM
Fixed Arm Mount (For
Square or Round Poles)
AMA
Adjustable Arm Mount
(For Square or Round
Poles)
SFA
Adjustable Slip-Fitter
Mount (fits 2-3/8” tenon)
(1) Available in HI output only
(2) See page 4 for more details
Notes
Controls
Blank
None
ZPCUV
NEMA 3-pin Twist-
Lock Photocell
(120-277V)
ZPCHV
NEMA 3-pin Twist-
Lock Photocell
(277-480V)